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Särevere 25.11.2011 

 
Naised 

 
50m jooks 
1. Grete Šadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 6.7 6.6 
2. Dea Lepik 14.06.1996 Türi Põhikool 7.1 7.1 
3. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 7.4 7.5 
4. Katre Kluust 07.01.1995 Koeru 7.4 7.5 
5. Merilyn Ivask 10.06.1995 Koeru 7.5 7.6 
6. Kelly Martin  26.01.1995 Türi Ühisgümn. 7.4 7.6 
 
600m jooks 
1. Grete Šadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 2.10,3 
2. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 2.12,2 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1. Grete Šadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 1.60 
2. Birgit Ruisu 02.10.1995 Türi Ühisgümn 1.55 
3. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 1.50 
4. Katre Kluust 07.01.1995 Koeru 1.25 
5. Dea Lepik 14.06.1996 Türi Põhikool 1.20 
 
Kuulitõuge 
1. Grete Šadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 13.48 
2. Birgit Ruisu 02.10.1995 Türi Ühisgümn. 10.91 
3. Kristiina Kurvits 04.01.1994 Türi Ühisgümn 10.71 
4. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 10.14 
5. Merilyn Ivask 10.06.1995 Koeru 8.50 
6. Kelly Miadzeles 04.12.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 8.41 
7. Kelly Martin  26.01.1995 Türi Ühisgümn. 8.19 
8. Katre Kluust 07.01.1995 Koeru 7.85 
9. Dea Lepik 14.06.1996 Türi Põhikool 6.74 
 

Mehed 
 

50m jooks 
1. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 6.1 6.1 
2. Ilmar Koppel 08.01.1988 Paide 6.3 6.2 
3. Mikk Maimann 05.07.1990 Viisu 6.2 6.2 
4. Tanel Ärm 15.06.1994 Paide Ühisgümn. 6.3 6.3 
5. Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Väätsa  6.3 6.1 
6. Taivo Pajuman 18.12.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 6.4 6.2 
7. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi Põhikool 6.3 6.3 
8. Mehis Nõulik 09.02.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 6.5 6.4 
9. Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Alem 6.5 6.6 
10. Kevin Kangur 26.09.1996 Kabala Pk 6.8 6.8 
11. Kevin Pommer 15.01.1995 Paide Gümn. 6.9 6.9 
12. Kaarel Siimut 06.03.1997 Paide Gümn. 7.1 7.0 
13. Risto Moppel 18.05.1998 Paide Ühisgümn. 7.2 7.0 
14. Clen-Erik Mõttus 15.05.1998 Türi Põhikool 7.1 7.3 
 
800m jooks 
1. Mikk Maimann 05.07.1990 Viisu 2.37,4 
2. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 2.53,1 
3. Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Alem 3.01,9 
4. Tanel Viljat 14.02.1992 Paldiski Tagalapataljon 3.02,2 
5. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi Põhikool 3.15,8 
6. Kaarel Siimut 06.03.1997 Paide Gümn. 3.22,8 



 
Kõrgushüpe 
1. Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Alem 1.85 
2. Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Väätsa 1.80 
3. Mikk Maimann 05.07.1990 Viisu 1.70 
4.-5. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Türi Ühisgümn 1.70 
4.-5. Taivo Pajuman 18.12.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 1.70 
6.-7. Tanel Viljat 14.02.1992 Paldiski Tagalapataljon 1.70 
6.-7. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi Põhikool 1.70 
8. Tanel Ärm 15.06.1994 Paide Ühisgümn. 1.60 
9. Kevin Kangur 26.09.1996 Kabala Pk 1.55 
10. Clen-Erik Mõttus 15.05.1998 Türi Põhikool 1.50 
11. Kaarel Siimut 06.03.1997 Paide Gümn. 1.45 
 
Kuulitõuge 
1. Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 Alem 12.95 
2. Ilmar Koppel 08.01.1988 Paide  12.88 
3. Rein Mänd 12.12.1990 Alem 12.74 
4. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 12.0 
5. Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Alem 11.52 
6. Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Väätsa 11.50 
7. Tanel Viljat 14.02.1992 Paldiski Tagalapataljon 11.40 
8. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi Põhikool 10.16 
9. Mikk Maimann 05.07.1990 Viisu 10.08 
10. Tanel Takk 13.05.1995 Türi Ühisgümn. 9.49 
11. Kevin Pommer 15.01.1995 Paide Gümn 8.75 
12. Kevin Kangur 26.09.1996 Kabala Pk 8.59 
13. Andres Lõiv 01.03.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 8.45 
14. Kaarel Siimut 06.03.1997 Paide Gümn. 7.09 
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